
ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
15-SEP-2006 AND 21-SEP-2006





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-SEP-2006 AND 21-SEP-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, MONDAY, 25th September 2006

12990

59349

73814

111011

262314

291716

312369

315896

350618
356930

356950

372238

407203

410583

411840

413829
416145

418770

418777

418782

418784

422830
424550

15/09/2006

20/09/2006

20/09/2006

19/09/2006

18/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006
19/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006

19/09/2006

15/09/2006
19/09/2006

W. A. MCCALDIN LIMITED Changed To MULLACH GLAS
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FARRAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To SMITHS
DETECTION IRELAND LIMITED
MILLIMETER WAVE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED Changed To
FARRAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CLARINA CLOTHING LIMITED Changed To FORDMOUNT HOTES
LIMITED
VARMING MCBAINS COOPER LIMITED Changed To LA ROSA
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BIG DOG FOX PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To OPTIMUM
IMAGES LIMITED
KUMBA FINANCE IRELAND Changed To EXXARO FINANCE
IRELAND
CARTRON EAST LOGGING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
CARTRON EAST LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED
MONBATT LIMITED Changed To CSO ELECTRIC LIMITED
CK PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To CK PROPERTY
SERVICES LIMITED
DOBSON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To ORANGE
GROVE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
S - ROOMS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To COST PLUS SOFAS
(IRELAND) LIMITED
DEPFA ASSURANCE LIMITED Changed To NEBRA HOLD ONE
LIMITED
RUBICON BEVERAGES LIMITED Changed To SHARAB
BEVERAGES LIMITED
UINTA III PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To AVOCA CLO VI
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
JD SUPERMARKETS LIMITED Changed To SETHBEAL LIMITED
TURKISH SEA VIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To
TURKISH SEA SIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED
SCULPTOR FINANCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To SCULPTOR
FINANCE (MD) IRELAND LIMITED
SCULPTOR FINANCE IRELAND II LIMITED Changed To
SCULPTOR FINANCE (ME) IRELAND LIMITED
SCULPTOR FINANCE IRELAND III LIMITED Changed To
SCULPTOR FINANCE (AS) IRELAND LIMITED
SCULPTOR FINANCE IRELAND V LIMITED Changed To
SCULPTOR FINANCE (CP) IRELAND LIMITED
KANEROY LIMITED Changed To W.A. MCCALDIN LIMITED
CSO ELECTRIC LIMITED Changed To MONBATT LIMITED


